
BULANDA

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

TWARDOWSKA

00s2 - 10s1 [2:20]

SALONEN 

00 - 10 [0:10]

1

BULANDA Julia
POL/GKS Czarni 

2

WOŹNIAK Zuzia
POL/UKJ Yuko 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

- [] 

WOŹNIAK

49
TWARDOWSKA
00s3 - 10s2 [4:24]

00s1 - 10 [3:00] 

TWARDOWSKA
10 - 00 [1:02]A 

pihla 

3
ZAWADZKA Jagoda
POL/UKS Judo Kontra 

4

ADOEVTCEVA Anastasiia

TWARDOWSKA Maja
RUS/Judo-88 

POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

9

41

25

57

ZAWADZKA

00s1 - 11 [2:51] 

34

- [] 

TWARDOWSKA

KRZYKAWSKA 

- [] 

FACHE 

SEIKKULA

00s1 - 11 [1:37]

5

KRZYKAWSKA Sonia
POL/AZS Gliwice 

6
FACHE Lola
BEL/FFBJ 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

FACHE 

50
FACHE 
10 - 00 [0:06]

00 - 10 [0:34] 

7

SUŁOCHA Zuzanna
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

8
SEIKKULA Louna-Lumia
FIN/KOY 

13

45

29

61

SUŁOCHA

- [] 

36

- [] 

SEIKKULA

SKRZYPCZAK

- [] 

WALCZAK 

LOLA

00 - 10s1 [1:38]

9
SKRZYPCZAK Klaudia
POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

10

WALCZAK Weronika
POL/bks judo 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

WALCZAK 

51
LOLA
00 - 10 [0:25]

00 - 10 [2:09] 

GRANBERG
01s1 - 10 [2:02]B 

11

ŻMUDA Maja
POL/MKK Pałac Młodzieży 

12
LOLA RAES
BEL/RJC MONS 

11

43

27

59

ŻMUDA 

- [] 

38

- [] 

LOLA

DRYGAS 

- [] 

ŠKRABL

GRANBERG

00s1 - 11s2 [2:54]

13

DRYGAS Barbara
POL/UKS Galeon 

14

ŠKRABL ANA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

ŠKRABL

52
GRANBERG
00 - 10 [1:00]

00 - 10 [1:10] 

15

MIKA Karolina
POL/Polonia 

16

GRANBERG Tova

KOUDELKOVÁ Lucie
SWE/Boras JK 

CZE/PH 

15

47

31

63

MIKA

10 - 00 [0:39] 

40

- [] 

GRANBERG

MOLNÁR

- [] 

MOLNÁR

ŁUKASZEWICZ

01s1 - 10 [1:34]

17

ŚLĄZOK Wiktoria

MOLNÁR Ajsa
POL/GKS Czarni 

HUN/HUN 

18

TARKOWSKA Antonina
POL/UKS Praskie CS 

41

2

34

18

50

00s2 - 01s2 [6:14] 

TARKOWSKA

53
MOLNÁR
10 - 00 [1:03]

10 - 00 [0:25] 

SALONEN
00 - 10s1 [0:31]C 

19

MARN ĐORĐEVIC MAJA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

20

ŁUKASZEWICZ Natalia
POL/UKS Judo Kontra 

10

42

26

58

MARN ĐORĐEVIC 

- [] 

42

- [] 

ŁUKASZEWICZ

SYSKA 

- [] 

SYSKA 

SALONEN

00 - 01 [3:00]

21
SYSKA Agata
POL/AZS-AWFiS GDA 

22

WENZEL Aleksandra
POL/PKS OLIMPIA 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

WENZEL

54
SALONEN
00 - 11 [0:25]

10 - 00 [2:30] 

23

LIMA Natalia

TRZCIOŁEK Katarzyna
BRA/Mercadante 

POL/UKS SPARTA SŁAWA 

24

SALONEN pihla
FIN/FIN 

14

46

30

62

LIMA

- [] 

44

10 - 00 [0:26] 

SALONEN

WYBAŃSKA

- [] 

WYBAŃSKA

BADURA

01 - 10 [1:15]

25
WYBAŃSKA Aleksandra
POL/KS Budowlani 

26

SMOLIŃSKA Wiktoria
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

SMOLIŃSKA

55
BADURA
00 - 10 [1:48]

10 - 00 [0:36] 

BADURA
01s1 - 00 [3:00]D 

27

AAMODT Hedda
NOR/Ippon 

28

BADURA Daniela
POL/GKS Czarni 

12

44

28

60

AAMODT

- [] 

46

- [] 

BADURA

GLEN

00 - 10s1 [1:17] 

MAYEUSKAYA

PIEKUT

10 - 00s1 [1:42]

29

GLEN Barbara
POL/UKJ BUSHIDO 

30

KORITENSKÁ Eva

MAYEUSKAYA Marharyta
CZE/PH 

BLR/CWFZiS Grodno 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

MAYEUSKAYA

56
MAYEUSKAYA
10 - 00 [1:34]

00s2 - 10s1 [1:22] 

31

PIEKUT Kinga
POL/KJPB 

32

AELIA LATORATTA
BEL/JTN TOURNAI 

16

48

32

64

PIEKUT

- [] 

48

- [] 

AELIA

SALONEN

10 - 00 [0:30]

79

59

58

73

57

74

60

WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16W-48 

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 37 

S.
Fu
ks
 

00 - 10 [0:14]

FIN/FIN 
pihla

GRANBERG

SWE/Boras JK 
Tova



WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16W-48 

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 37 

Results

Pos

5

7

ADOEVTCEVA

V74

Name

FACHE 

01 - 00s1 [4:07] 

7 Natalia LIMA
BRA/Mercadante 

1 pihla SALONEN
FIN/FIN 

2 Tova GRANBERG
SWE/Boras JK 

3 ANA ŠKRABL
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

3 Maja TWARDOWSKA
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

5 Daniela BADURA
POL/GKS Czarni 
Aleksandra WYBAŃSKA
POL/KS Budowlani 
Lola FACHE 
BEL/FFBJ 

61

ADOEVTCEVA Anastasiia

ZAWADZKA Jagoda
RUS/Judo-88 

POL/UKS Judo Kontra 

WOŹNIAK Zuzia
POL/UKJ Yuko 

65

75

BADURA Daniela
POL/GKS Czarni 

ŠKRABL ANA

10s1 - 01 [2:34] 

00 - 10 [0:23] 

00s1 - 01 [3:00] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

WOŹNIAK

FACHE Lola
BEL/FFBJ 

69

00s2 - 10 [2:34] 

ŠKRABL 
ANA 

77

MIKA

ŠKRABL

62

KOUDELKOVÁ Lucie

MIKA Karolina
CZE/PH 

POL/Polonia 

ŠKRABL ANA
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

66

00 - 10 [0:47] 

ŠKRABL

LOLA RAES
BEL/RJC MONS 

70

00s1 - 10s2 [6:03] 

10 - 00 [1:20] 

LIMA

V73

LIMA

00s1 - 01s1 [3:39] 

63
LIMA Natalia
BRA/Mercadante 

SYSKA Agata
POL/AZS-AWFiS GDA 

67

76

TWARDOWSKA Maja
POL/MOSiR Bochnia 

WYBAŃSKA Aleksandra

- [] 

10s2 - 00 [0:56] 

00s2 - 10s2 [4:43] 

3. 

LIMA

MOLNÁR Ajsa
HUN/HUN 

71

01 - 00 [3:00] 

TWARDOWSKA 
Maja 

78

AAMODT

WYBAŃSKA

64
AAMODT Hedda
NOR/Ippon 

WYBAŃSKA Aleksandra
POL/KS Budowlani 

68

- [] 

WYBAŃSKA

MAYEUSKAYA Marharyta
BLR/CWFZiS Grodno 

72

00 - 10 [0:56] 

10s1 - 00s3 [3:25] 

FI
N
A
L 

SALONEN 

00 - 10 [0:10]

1. 

pihla 
79

GRANBERG Tova
SWE/Boras JK 

SALONEN pihla
FIN/FIN 

V60

V59

SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

POL/KS Budowlani 


